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Date Course Instructor

Law 440 Business Associations Yalden
Law 320 Evidence Kelly

Thurs. Dec 6 Commemoration Day - No Exams
Law 460 Land Transactions Speers

Law 140-143 Public Law Baines, Metcalf, Webber
Law 520 Family Bala
Law 508 Taxation Cockfield
Law 404 Criminal Procedure Stuart
Law 538 Int'l Environmental &
Resource Law Adsett
Law 447 Patent Law Tape/Hackett

Law 170-173 Criminal Law Ewing, Kerr, Weisbord
Law 225 Civiil Procedure Freedman
Law 471 Immigration Aiken
Law 463 Trusts & Equity Freedman

Law 458 Adv Issues in Contract Law
Pratt

Law 540 Int'l Public Law Imseis

Law 180-183 Property Bailey, Banks
Essert, Lahey

Fri. Dec 14 Law 334 Legal Ethics and Prof. Cockfield
Law 441  Commercial Horst
Law 437 Int'l Investment Law Luz/Douglas

Law 190-193 Torts Hanson,
McCormack
Knutsen, Maur

Law 427 Administrative Weinrib
Law 560 Labour Banks
Law 509 Tax & Estate Planning Doobay

Law 160-167 Contracts Bala, Vasanthakumar, King, Karton
Pratt, Tsuruda, Henderson

Thurs. Dec 20 Law 451 Trademarks Amani
Take-homes Law 552 Fiduciary Obligations Ellis

Fall 2018 EXAM SCHEDULE 
PLEASE ENSURE YOU ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO SCHEDULED EXAM

All exams are scheduled for 9 A.M. or 2 P.M. 

Wed. Dec 5

Fri. Dec 7

Mon. Dec 10

Tues. Dec 11

Wed. Dec 12

Thurs. Dec 13

Mon. Dec 17

Tues. Dec 18

Wed. Dec 19

Law 633:  Take-home exam -- Disbtributed Oct. 2, 2018 at 9:00 a.m.  Due Date:  Oct. 12, 2018 at 5:00 
pm


	Sheet1

